ProductBrochure Brochure Brochure
Industrial
Refrigeration
Commercial
Refrigeration
Transport
Refrigeration
Ammonia

• No. of Comp. per Ref. Circuit : For Ex. 2x1 – Double Comp. per Single Circuit,  2x2 – Double Comp. per Double Circuit
• All Chillers are Indoor Type
(A – R22, B – R404, C – R407, D – R134a)
*Capacity rated on the base of Refrigerant R-22, water inlet temp. 17°C & water outlet temperature 12°C, Ambient Temperature +43°C.
Sr.
No.
Model No.
*Capacity
(In TR)
No of Comp
Chiller Pump
Max Flow In LPM
Table - 1 (Scroll Chiller – Air-Cooled)
 1 ACSC005A1X1 5 1 X 1 67 4.8 58 X 26 X 46
 2 ACSC008A1X1 8 1 X 1 310 2.0 87 X 38 X 60
 3 ACSC010A1X1 10 1 2 1 310 2.0 87 X 38 X 60
 4 ACSC012A1X1 12 1 2 1 235 2.8 87 X 38 X 60
 5 ACSC017A1X1 17 1 2 1 320 2.8 102 X 51 X 84
 6 ACSC022A1X1 22 1 2 1 320 2.8 102 X 51 X 84
 7 ACSC026A1X1 26 1 2 1 450 2.5 102 X 51 X 84
 8 ACSC034A2X1 34 X 2 1 600 2.4 169 X 57 X 81
 9 ACSC044A2X1 44 X 2 1 600 2.4 169 X 57 X 81
 10 ACSC052A2X1 52 X 2 1 900 2.6 169 X 57 X 81
No of
Water
Circuit Max Pressure In Bar
Dimension
( L X W X H) in Inch
*Capacity rated on the base of Refrigerant R-22, water inlet temp. 17°C & water outlet temperature 12°C, Ambient Temperature +43°C.
Condenser water inlet temperature 30°C – 32°C.
Sr.
No.
Table – 2 (Scroll Chiller – Water-Cooled)
 1 WCSC005A1X1 5 1 X 1 67 4.8 58 X 26 X 46
 2 WCSC008A1X1 8 1 X 1 310 2.0 58 X 26 X 46
 3 WCSC10A1X1 10 1 X 1 310 2.0 80 X 37 X 40
 4 WCSC012A1X1 12 1 2 1 310 2.0 80 X 37 X 40
 5 WCSC014A1X1 14 1 2 1 235 2.8 80 X 37 X 40
 6 WCSC019A1X1 19 1 2 1 320 2.8 89 X 42 X 46
 7 WCSC024A1X1 24 1 2 1 320 2.8 89 X 42 X 46
 8 WCSC029A1X1 29 1 2 1 450 2.5 89 X 42 X 46
 9 WCSC038A2X1 38 X 2 1 600 2.4 112 X 49 X 51
 10 WCSC048A2X1 48 X 2 1 600 2.4 112 X 49 X 51
 11 WCSC058A2X1 58 X 2 1 900 2.6 117 X 53 X 54
Model No.
*Capacity
(In TR)
No of Comp
Chiller Pump
Max Flow In LPM
No of
Water
Circuit Max Pressure In Bar
Dimension
( L X W X H) in Inch
Table – 3 (Screw Chiller – Air-Cooled)
Sr.
No.
1 ACSW035A1X1 35 1 1 600 2.4 140 X 83 X 74
2 ACSW045A1X1 45 1 1 900 2.6 140 X 83 X 74
3 ACSW060A1X1 60 1 1 900 2.6 184 X 83 X 74
4 ACSW070A1X1 70 1 1 900 2.6 184 X 83 X 74
5 ACSW080A1X1 80 1 1
6 ACSW090A1X1 90 1 1
*Capacity rated on the base of Refrigerant R-22, water inlet temp. 17°C & water outlet temperature 12°C, Ambient Temperature +43°C.
Model No.
*Capacity
(In TR)
No of Comp
Chiller Pump
No of Water
Circuit Max Flow in
LPM
Max Pressure
in Bar
 Dimension
(LXWXH) in Inch
www.bharatref.in  I  02
Sr.
No.
1 WCSW035A1X1 35 1 1 600 2.4 118 X 57 X 57
2 WCSW045A1X1 45 1 1 900 2.6 118 X 57 X 57
3 WCSW060A1X1 60 1 1 900 2.6 118 X 57 X 65
4 WCSW070A1X1 70 1 1 900 2.6 118 X 57 X 65
5 WCSW080A1X1 80 1 1 1750 2.5 118 X 57 X 65
6 WCSW090A1X1 90 1 1 1750 2.5 118 X 57 X 65
7 WCSW100A1X1 100 1 1 1750 2.5 118 X 61 X 67
8 WCSW115A1X1 115 1 1 1750 2.5 130 X 61 X 67
9 WCSW130A1X1 130 1 1 2000 2.9 130 X 61 X 67
Model No.
*Capacity
(In TR)
No of Comp